
Membership Benefits & Comparisons

Corporate Level
$750.00

4
$25.00

6
$20.00

8 10
$15.00 $10.00

Executive Level
$1750.00

Select Level
$4000.00

Elite Level
$5500.00Membership Level & Cost

Directories with Each Membership
Cost of Each Additional Directory

Company Name Listed in ACCO 
Directory

Booth Selection Renewable with 
Continued Membership

Choice of Indoor Exhibitor 
Conference Booth for the year

Receive ACCO Digital Newsletter (3 
Times Per Year)

Invitation to Exhibit at ACCO 
Conferences (Membership Required)

Company Membership Listed on 
ACCO Website

Membership Recognition Signage at 
ACCO Conferences

Scrolling Company Bar Linked to your 
Company Website

Post Conference List of Commissioners 
who Attended

Company Logo in Three (3)
Conference Agendas

Booth and Two (2) Attendees Included 
in Membership (Each Conference)

1st to Receive Conference Packet

2nd to Receive Conference Packet

3rd to Receive Conference Packet

ACCO Color Directory Ad 1/4 Page

ACCO Color Directory Ad Full Page

Elite Membership Banner on Full Page 
Ad in Directory

$450.00
$625.00
$850.00
$500.00

Included
$275.00
$500.00
$300.00

Full Page Ad Included with 
Membership

Full Page Ad Included with 
Membership

Full Page Ad Included with 
Membership

Full Page Ad Included with 
Membership

Included Included
Included Included

Upgrade to 1/4 Page Ad in the Directory

Upgrade to 1/2 Page Ad in the Directory

Upgrade to Full Page Ad in the Directory
Upgrade to 1/4 Ad in the Newsletter

Note: Elite Members may permanently secure (1) extra booth location
contact Felix (405) 516-5317

Additional Membership Options




