

Membership Benefits & Comparisons

Membership Level & Cost	Corporate Level \$750.00	Executive Level \$1750.00	Select Level \$4000.00	Elite Level \$5500.00
Directories with Each Membership	4	6	8	10
Cost of Each Additional Directory	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00
Choice of Indoor Exhibitor Conference Booth for the year				~
Booth Selection Renewable with Continued Membership				~
Company Name Listed in ACCO Directory	~	~	 ✓ 	 ✓
Receive ACCO Digital Newsletter (3 Times Per Year)	~	~	~	
Invitation to Exhibit at ACCO Conferences (Membership Required)	~	~	~	
Company Membership Listed on ACCO Website	~	 Image: A second s	~	~
Elite Membership Banner on Full Page Ad in Directory				
ACCO Color Directory Ad Full Page			 ✓ 	 ✓
ACCO Color Directory Ad 1/4 Page		 ✓ 		
Membership Recognition Signage at ACCO Conferences	~	 Image: A second s	~	~
Scrolling Company Bar Linked to your Company Website			~	~
Post Conference List of Commissioners who Attended		 ✓ 	~	
Company Logo in Three (3) Conference Agendas			 ✓ 	
Booth and Two (2) Attendees Included in Membership (Each Conference)			~	 ✓
1st to Receive Conference Packet			~	~
2nd to Receive Conference Packet		 Image: A second s		
3rd to Receive Conference Packet	~			
2nd to Receive Conference Packet		~	~	

Additional Membership Options

Upgrade to 1/4 Page Ad in the Directory	\$450.00	Included	Full Page Ad Included with Membership	Full Page Ad Included with Membership
Upgrade to 1/2 Page Ad in the Directory	\$625.00	\$275.00	Full Page Ad Included with Membership	Full Page Ad Included with Membership
Upgrade to Full Page Ad in the Directory	\$850.00	\$500.00	Included	Included
Upgrade to 1/4 Ad in the Newsletter	\$500.00	\$300.00	Included	Included

Note: Elite Members may permanently secure (1) extra booth location contact Felix (405) 516-5317